
Jewell School Snow Routes 2023-2024

Snow route and school closure information will be sent to families on the automated “School

Messenger” system. It will be broadcasted on channels 2, 6, 8 & 12 morning news. You can

check the District web page www.jewell.k12.or.us & facebook page for updates.

Every effort will be made to make the decision as early as possible. If it becomes necessary to

change an individual situation you will receive a phone call from your bus driver. Please make

sure the school has your most current contact information and is able to reach you.

GREEN/PURPLE ROUTE

BIRKENFELD/HWY 202

AM PM

6:55 3:42 BIRKENFELD CHURCH

7:05 3:28 NORTHRUP CR & HWY 202

** 3:19 RHODES RD

7:14 3:18 FOSTER

7:18 3:10 CUTTS

7:20 3:12 KILLOPS

7:23 3:13 MP 26 ROCK PIT (TURNAROUND)

BLUE ROUTE

ELSIE/HWY 26

AM PM

7:00 3:25 RED BLUFF & HWY 26

7:04 3:28 CROWDER RD

7:05 3:30 CAMP 18

7:08 3:35 ONEY’S

7:10 3:24 CHRONISTER

7:12 3:23 MP 21

7:14 3:20 BEAR RD

7:16 3:21 BAKERS STORE

7:18 3:14 HARHART/WILLIAMS

7:20 3:15 MEEHAN

RED ROUTE

HWY 103/VINEMAPLE

AM PM

7:15 3:17 TWEEDLE

7:17 3:20 DIETRICH

7:19 3:22 MAPLE

7:22 3:25 BAY

7:27 3:28 COW CREEK & HWY 103

7:30 3:19 MULLENBACH & HWY 103

7:32 3:15 CLARK

7:40 3:05 PAYNE

1/9/24

http://www.jewell.k12.or.us

